IWSL - Illinois Women's Soccer League
AGE GROUP 2014 DIVISION CN

Team Name Field
01. FORCE 2014G PREMIER BLUE 72
02. GREEN WHITE 2014 GIRLS GRUN 354
03. LIBERTYVILLE FC 1974-14 BLACK 1 329
04. ROCKFORD RAPTORS 2014 NAVY 480
05. ELITE S.C. U10G BLACK (2014) 1060
06. SPARTAN FC ELITE 1113
07. IP-ARLINGTON ACES 2014 BLUE 911
08. HWESC 2014-15 439
09. NSFC 2014 VOLT 830
10. FC LAKE COUNTY 2014 SELECT 2 443

Contact

ANGELICA CALLEJON
CHRISTEN OSOWSKI
DAN MALONEY
RHODY JOHNSON
ERIKA BUTLER
MOLLIE BEARD
DWAYNE CRUZ
FABIAN LOPEZ

ROSS BRISTOW
RICHARD RICHIE ARMOUR

THE FIRST TEAM LISTED IS THE HOME TEAM WHO CHANGES JERSEYS IN THE EVENT OF COLOR CONFLICT AND PROVIDES THE
GAMECARD & RULES TO THE REFEREE. GO TO YOUR TEAM'S ONLINE TEAM PAGE FOR THE UP TO DATE SCHEDULE WHERE DATE,
TIME, AND FIELD CHANGES, ETC ARE POSTED (IWSL.com).

WEEK #01 Sun 04/14

WEEK #02 Sun 04/21

09:00 08vs 04 #14 09:00 06 vs 07 #359
09:00 10vs 06 #15 01:30 04 vs 09 #572 Sat
10:30 01vs 02 #101 01:30 05vs 08 #573
12:00 07 vs 05 #163 02:00 02vs 10 #600
01:15 09vs 03 #241 Sat 02:00 03vs 01 #599

WEEK #04 Sun 05/05

WEEK #05 Sun 05/12

09:00 06 vs 09 #1048 09:00 10vs 08 #1399
12:00 07 vs 08 #1199 10:30 01vs 06 #1487
01:30 04 vs 02 #1264 Sat 01:15 09vs 07 #1618 Sat
01:30 05vs 01 #1263 02:00 02vs 05 #1649
02:00 03vs 10 #1284 02:00 03 vs 04 #1650

WEEK #07 Sun 06/02

WEEK #08 Sun 06/09

09:00 10vs 09 #2087 09:00 06 vs 04 #2434
10:30 01vs 08 #2176 09:00 08vs 02 #2433
01:30 04 vs 05 #2308 Sat 12:00 07 vs 03 #2584
02:00 02vs 07 #2329 01:15 09vs 01 #2656 Sat
02:00 03 vs 06 #2330 01:30 05vs 10 #2661

WEEK #03 Sun 04/28

09:00
09:00
10:30
01:15
02:00

08 vs 06 #708
10 vs 07 #709
01vs 04 #785
09 vs 05 #924 Sat
02 vs 03 #954

WEEK #06 Sun 05/19

09:00
09:00
12:00
01:30
01:30

06 vs 02 #1742
08 vs 09 #1743
07 vs 01 #1890
04 vs 10 #1959 Sat
05 vs 03 #1958

** some games are played on Saturday and are indicated by "Sat" following the game number.

*** this is the initial team schedule and DOES NOT contain game changes. Please see your team page on the IWSL site for the current schedule
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